SHB501L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 High Pressure Die Cast,Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
 Polycarbonate Lens
 Hook Mount standard,Down rod or swivel pendant for optional
 Long-life, high-efficiency surface mounting LEDs
 Integrated Motion Sensor for optional

Package: 45*45*29.5 CM
Approximate Net Weight: 8 KG
ORDERING CODES
SHB501L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
115=115W
150=150W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Mounting：
HM=Hook Mount
DR=Down Rod
SP=Swivel Pendant
Options：
(Omit)=None
MS=Motion Sensor
Input voltage：
(Omit)=120V-277V
UH=347V-480V
Distribution：
(Omit)=None
Coating color：
MW=Matte White
(Custom color
available)